
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

3

1

1

4

1

5

2

6

2

No.

74

2

98

14

44

31

32

7

70

40

88

04

38

81

Name

George Robinson

Travis Engen

James Farley

Paul Fix

John Cloud

Robert Gewirtz

Brad Blum

Derek Harling

Debbie Cloud

Andrea Robertson

Bill Heifner

David Robertson

John Wolff

Dave Cannon

Class

11GTP3

11GTP3

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11GTP3

11MP2

11GTP2

11TA2

11MP1

11TA2

11MP1

11TA2

11MP2

Best Tm

1:19.155

1:22.922

1:28.821

1:28.904

1:29.809

1:30.619

1:30.763

1:32.034

1:32.879

1:33.644

1:34.292

1:35.127

1:41.566

1:41.761

Yr

07

05

91

91

00

03

06

91

00

06

93

06

97

06

Make

Lola

Audi

Ford

Ford

Ford

Riley

Porsche

Lola

Mustang

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Ferrari

Model

B0718

R8 LMP

Mustang

Mustang

Mustang TA

MKXI

997 GT3

T9150

Cobra TA

GT MKVII

Camaro IMSA

GT MKVII

Corvette T/A

430 Challenge

Hometown

Houston TX

Weston CT

Orchard Lake MI

Williamsville NY

Wellington OH

Columbus OH

Maitland FL

Windsor Ontario

Wellington OH

Ray MI

Gahanna OH

Ray MI

New Albany OH

Cleveland OH

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#32 - No transponder detected, manually timed for gridding purposes.  Lap times are approximate

Printed: 6/29/2013 12:07:53 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

SVRA Mid-Ohio Sportscar Course

Group 11

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 11:31:48

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

6/29/2013 11:20 AM

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of
Mid Ohio


